
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Nov 3  Saturday San Marcos Scrimmages San Marcos TBA 

Nov 10 Saturday   TBA 

Nov 13 Tuesday Stony Point Home FR 5:15 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Nov 15 & 

17 
Thur & Sat New Braunfels Tournament New Braunfels FR & JV only TBD 

Nov 16 Friday Vista Ridge Delco V only 5:00 

Nov 20 Tuesday Anderson Home FR 12:00 JV 1:30 V 3:00 

Nov 23—

Nov 24 
Fri--Sat Thanksgiving Hoopfest Dallas, TX Var. only TBD 

Nov 27 Tuesday Harker Heights Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Dec 4 Tuesday Pflugerville Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Dec 6 -- 8 Thur-- Sat Jaguar Classic Tournament Home Var. only TBD 

Dec 11 Tuesday Manor Away FR 5:15 JV 5:30 V 7:00 

Dec 14 Friday  Open Away FR 5:15 JV 5:30 V 7:00 

Dec 18 Tuesday Open - - 

Dec 20 Thursday *Travis Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Dec 27--29 Thur -- Sat Fort Worth ISD Classic Ft. Worth, TX Var. only TBD 

Jan 2 Wednesday *Dripping Springs Away  FR 4:30 JV 4:30 V 7:00 

Jan 4 Friday *Lanier Home FR 2:00 JV 3:30 V 5:00 

Jan 8 Tuesday *Crockett Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Jan 11 Friday *Lockhart Away FR 5:30 JV 5:30 V 8:00 

Jan 15 Tuesday *McCallum Away FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Jan 18 Friday *Reagan Delco FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Jan 22 Tuesday *Travis Away FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Jan 25 Friday  *Dripping Springs Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Jan 29 Tuesday *Lanier Away FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Feb 1 Friday *Crockett Away FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Feb 5 Tuesday **Lockhart Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Feb 8 Friday  **McCallum Home FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

Feb 12 Tuesday *Reagan  Delco FR 5:30 JV 6:30 V 8:00 

*District 26-5A Games  **Middle School Night  **Parent/SeniorNight

          

Principal:  Paulette Walls    LASA Principal:  Stacia Crescenzi 

Athletic Coordinator: Jahmal Fenner 

Head Coach:  Freddie Roland 

Assistant Coach: Antoine Thompson 

Assistant Coach:   Michael Ortiz 

Follow the Jaguars at www.JaguarStrong.com and 

https://www.facebook.com/LBJsports 
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